
Camera Shot List RAW Shot Production Time  00:15:24

Production Title: Poulet Rose Sheet # 
Director: Date: 

Locations: Scenes #

Producer: Matt Taylor

Scene # Shot # Shot Size Movement Angle Gear/Lens Subject Location INT / EXT Day/Night Props Food Notes Sound Shot Duration Take # Duration x Takes SHOOTING DAY

01 A Wide Shot Pan Side Profile Wide Angle John-Pierre Kitchen Int Day Pan

Vegtables & 
Pink Egg 

Dinner: Other 
Courses

After the pan completes it's route, it lands on JP in an 
over-the-shoulder. We see the chefs in the 
background rush around the kitchen, carrying platters 
with food.

Sync 00:02:00 4 00:08:00

01 B Medium Shot Stationary Mid Standard John-Pierre Kitchen Int Day Pan Vegtables Sync 00:00:03 3 00:00:09

01 C Big Closeup Stationary High Telephoto Kitchen Int Day Pan Vegtables
Closeup on the vegtables in the pan, make them look 
romantic, like an ad.

Sync 00:00:03 2 00:00:06

01 D Closeup Tracking Shot Mid Telephoto
Pantry/Pastry Chef, 

Butcher
Kitchen Int Day

Silver Serving 
Platter

Pink Egg 
Dinner: Other 

Courses
We read the labels of the chef's uniforms. Sync 0:00:03 3 00:00:09

01 E Wide Shot Stationary Mid Wide Angle Louis Kitchen Int Day Flyer Vegtables Sync 00:01:03 2 00:02:06

01 F Single Stationary Eye Level Standard Louis Kitchen Int Day Flyer Vegtables Sync 0:01:03 2 00:02:06

01 H Single Stationary Eye Level Standard John-Pierre Kitchen Int Day Flyer Vegtables Sync 0:01:03 2 00:02:06

01 I Closeup Stationary Mid Telephoto John-Pierre Kitchen Int Day "Do I look unprepared" Sync 0:00:04 2 00:00:08

01 J Medium Wide Stationary Low Standard John-Pierre Kitchen Int Day Pan Vegtables
"POV" of the wall, low angle of JP's face over the 
vegtables.

Sync 0:00:03 3 00:00:09

01 K Medium Closeup Stationary Over the Shoulder Standard John-Pierre Kitchen Int Day Pan Vegtables OTS of JP flipping the pan. Sync 0:00:03 3 00:00:09

01 L Closeup Stationary Eye Level Telephoto Louis Kitchen Int Day Louis sighs. Sync 0:00:02 2 00:00:04

01 M Medium Shot Stationary Eye Level Standard John-Pierre Kitchen Int Day Center JP, POV of wall. Sync 0:00:04 2 00:00:08

01 N Closeup Tracking Shot Mid Standard Louis Kitchen Int Day Flyer
Louis pins the poster up on the wall--need bulletin 
board.

Sync 0:00:02 2 00:00:04

02 A 00:00:00

02 B 00:00:00

02 C 00:00:00

02 D 00:00:00

02 E 00:00:00

02 F 00:00:00

02 G 00:00:00

02 H 00:00:00

02 J 00:00:00

02 K 00:00:00

02 K 00:00:00

02 L 00:00:00

02 M 00:00:00
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02 N 00:00:00

02 O 00:00:00

02 P 00:00:00

03 A 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

03 00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



Camera Shot List RAW Shot Production Time  00:15:24

Production Title: Poulet Rose Sheet # 
Director: Date: 

Locations: Scenes #

Producer: Matt Taylor

Scene # Shot # Shot Size Movement Angle Gear/Lens Subject Location INT / EXT Day/Night Props Food Notes Sound Shot Duration Take # Duration x Takes SHOOTING DAY

00:00:00

02 A Wide Shot Steadicam Mid Standard Chicken Kitchen Int Day 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

02 00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



Camera Shot List RAW Shot Production Time  00:15:24

Production Title: Poulet Rose Sheet # 
Director: Date: 

Locations: Scenes #

Producer: Matt Taylor

Scene # Shot # Shot Size Movement Angle Gear/Lens Subject Location INT / EXT Day/Night Props Food Notes Sound Shot Duration Take # Duration x Takes SHOOTING DAY

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00


